1Page:
MODEL: OTM804
Optima EnC
Na-3323, Chungang Circulation Complex, #1258, Guro Bon-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, 152-721,  Korea.
Tel ; 82-2-2612-4767  , Fax ; 82-2-6679-5767
SPECIFICATION OF LCD MODULE
CUSTOMER
客户名称

16. INSPECTION CONDITION …………………………………………………..
17. HANDING PRECAUTIONS…………………………………………………..
18. STANDARD LCD MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM ……………………..
5
5
6
8
10
11
11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
27
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
5Page:
MODEL: OTM804
Optima EnC
Na-3323, Chungang Circulation Complex, #1258, Guro Bon-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, 152-721,  Korea.
Tel ; 82-2-2612-4767  , Fax ; 82-2-6679-5767
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNESS UNIT
Module size 75.0 52.8 9.5(MAX) mm
Viewing area 60.0 32.5 - mm
Size 0.4 0.4 - mm
Dot
Pitch 0.43 0.43 - mm
Diameter of mounting hole Φ 2.5 mm
Weight About 50 g
1. FEATURES
2. MECHANICAL DATA
•Display construction……………
•Display mode………………………
•Display type………………………
•Backlight……………………………
•Viewing direction…………………
•Operating temperature……………
•Storage temperature  ……………
•Driving voltage……………………
•Driving method………………………
•Type……………………………………
•Controller/Drive IC………………
•Number of data line………………
•Connector……………………………
128*64 DOTS
STN(Y/G)
Positive Transmissive
LED/4.2V(Y/G)
6 o’clock
-20 to 70 ℃
-30 to 80℃
Single power
1/32 duty, 1/5 bias
COB (Chip On Board)
KS0107/KS0108
8-bit parallel
Pin
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
6Page:
MODEL: OTM804
Optima EnC
Na-3323, Chungang Circulation Complex, #1258, Guro Bon-Dong, Guro-Gu, Seoul, 152-721,  Korea.
Tel ; 82-2-2612-4767  , Fax ; 82-2-6679-5767
3. ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
3.2 Environmental  Absolute Maximum Rating
3.1 Electrical Absolute Maximum Rating
Operating Storage